
Documents/Meetings 

 

 
Any items for the agenda, correspondence or invoices for payment 
must be sent to the clerk before the cut off date for inclusion in the 

meeting 
     

DATE OF MEETING CUT OFF DATE 
Monday 13th May 2019   Annual COUNCIL Meeting Friday 3rd May 2019 

Monday 3rd June 2019 Friday 24th May 2019 

Monday 1st July 2019 Friday 21st June 2019 

August No meeting 

Monday 2nd September 2019 Friday 23rd August 2019 

Monday 7th October 2019 Friday 27th September 2019 

Monday 4th November 2019 Friday 25th October 2019 

Monday 2nd December 2019 Friday 22nd November 2019 

Monday 6th January 2020 Friday 27th December 2019 

Monday 3rd February 2020 Friday 23rd January 2020 

Monday 2nd March 2020 Friday 20th February 2020 

Monday 6th April 2020 Friday 26th March 2020 

Monday 4th May 2020 ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 
Also ANNUAL PARISH COUNCIL MEETING 

 
Friday 23rd April 2020 

 

 
All Parish Council meetings are held in the 

Village Hall, School Road at 7.30 pm. 
Members of the public are very welcome to attend 

There is the opportunity at each meeting for members of the public to ask questions. 

 
 

3 Broadacres, Pilson Green, South Walsham, 
Norwich NR13 6EJ 
 
southwclerk@outlook.com 
www.southwalshamvillage.org 
 

01603 270392 
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